
S4567 S4567

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S4567/1 AGNES MWITA MARWA F

S4567/2 AGNES SYLIVESTER MALIMA F

S4567/3
ALICIA KASHOBYAKI 

JAPHECE
F

S4567/4 ANETH KOMJUNI ALCHARD F

S4567/5 ANITHA KARUNGI AMONI F

S4567/6 ANJELINA OBADIA RAPHAEL F

S4567/7 ANNA ACED BINUNSHU F

S4567/8 ANTIA VICENT SIMON F

S4567/9 ASELA ASIMWE EDISON F

S4567/10 ASINETH KANULE DAVID F

S4567/11 ASNATI HAJI KABISU F

81

40

41

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

SACREDHEART

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'
13 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

13

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

0 0

11 I

11 I

15

40 0 0 0 0

0

41 0 0

I

81 0 0 0 0

15 I

14 I

9 I

I

15 I

8 I

12 I

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S4567/12
AVETH TWINAOMUKAMA 

GIDIONI
F

S4567/13 AVILA ASIIMWE GODFREY F

S4567/14
BEATRICE MUKABOMBEKI 

BEATUS
F

S4567/15 CAREN NGONZI DENICE F

S4567/16
CATHERINE KAGEMULO 

DAUSON
F

S4567/17
COLUMBIA KEMILEMBE 

CHRISTOPHER
F

S4567/18 DIANA DENIS BENGESI F

S4567/19 DOMITINA AKIZA ANCIBERTH F

S4567/20 DORINE KAGEMULO DEUS F

S4567/21 ELIETH SIIMA JACKSON F

S4567/22
ELIZABETH NAKAWESI 

CHARLES
F

S4567/23 EMARINE EDISON WILLIAMU F

S4567/24
EVODIA KOKUSHOBOKA 

EGDIUS
F

S4567/25
FRIDA DELFINUS 

KOKUJWAHUKA
F

S4567/26 GEMA REVOCATUS MTONGOLE F

S4567/27
HADIJA KOKUNYUMISA 

NAZIRU
F

S4567/28 HELEN GODFREY KAJUNA F

S4567/29 IVETHA EMANUEL JOHN F

S4567/30 IVONA KAUMBYA KAIZA F

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B' ICS-'F'

12 I

14 I

15 I

11 I

12 I

8 I

13 I

15 I

15 I

13 I

12 I

12 I

14 I

11 I

14 I

11 I

14 I

12 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

9 I



S4567/31 JACKLINA BENARD RUTAHIWA F

S4567/32 JOHNMARY CHARLES ANORD F

S4567/33
JOSEPHINE JACKSON 

MCHUNGUZI
F

S4567/34 JOYLENE NAMALA SUNDAY F

S4567/35
LIBERATHA KOKUSHUBILA 

FURTUNATUS
F

S4567/36 PASFIKA BETRAM MWANGA F

S4567/37 REGINA KOKUTULAGE EDSON F

S4567/38 RENATHA KOKUTOLA STADIUS F

S4567/39 RITHA SAMWEL KATO F

S4567/40 SARAFINA EMANUEL STIVIN F

S4567/41 SELESTA KOMUGISHA GEREON F

S4567/42 ACHLEUS MWANUZI CHRISANT M

S4567/43 ALLY KHAMIS ABDI M

S4567/44
ALOYCE CHRISTOPHER 

BUGUMBA
M

S4567/45 AVITUS BUSSUBE JOSEPH M

S4567/46
BRYSON RWEYONGEZA 

BONIFACE
M

S4567/47 CHEYO MUSSA JOMANGA M

S4567/48
DAMIANUS RWEZAHULA 

MELIUS
M

S4567/49 EDRICK MUGIZI KAGOMBORA M

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

12 I

14 I

8 I

8 I

10 I

15 I

13 I

7 I

9 I

9 I

12 I

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' ICS-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B' ICS-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

13 I

12 I

13 I

13 I

9 I

13 I

11 I

10 I



S4567/50
ELIGIUS MUKYANUZI 

MWEYUNGE
M

S4567/51 ELIUD KAMUGISHA ERICK M

S4567/52
EMMANASON RWETEMBURA 

GODFREY
M

S4567/53 EZRA EMILIAS LUGONGO M

S4567/54 FELIX ALCHARD ADOLOPH M

S4567/55 FIDELIS MUBEZI CHARLES M

S4567/56
FRAVIUS OWAHAILE 

FRODATUS
M

S4567/57 GEOFREY MANGELE MACHUMU M

S4567/58 GOODLUCK GEOFREY MAKOYE M

S4567/59 HAMAD RAJAB HAMAD M

S4567/60 IMAN ELIAH VICTOR M

S4567/61 INNOCENCE FURAHA JULIUS M

S4567/62 ISAYA ERICK CHRISTIAN M

S4567/63 JASTINI ROBART ALPHONCE M

S4567/64 JOFREY CHARLES MUSA M

S4567/65
JOVENTIUS KAIZILEGE 

JUSTINIAN
M

S4567/66 JUNIOR DAVID KATANO M

S4567/67 KELVIN MULOKOZI JOVENARY M

S4567/68 KHALEB FRANK NZEGENUKA M

7 I

10 I

7 I

9 I

9 I

12 I

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

11 I

10 I

10 I

10 I

11 I

11 I

9 I

7 I

8 I

12 I

8 I

10 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

7 I
CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'



S4567/69 KHERI EVANCE TELESPHORI M

S4567/70 MANSULI MAJID ZAIDI M

S4567/71 MARTINE MALIUS VEDASTO M

S4567/72
MEDERITUS KALUMUNA 

MEDARD
M

S4567/73 MUSSA MAGUHWA BULUMA M

S4567/74 OSCAR HOSEA JOEL M

S4567/75 PETRO ANACRET EMMANUEL M

S4567/76
PRINCE LUGONZIBWA 

PRIVATUS
M

S4567/77 RAMSEY WETARE GODFREY M

S4567/78
ROMANUS MUTEGEKI 

LEONIDAS
M

S4567/79 SAUDI MUGANYIZI TWAHA M

S4567/80 THOMASI BENJAMIN KUNDY M

S4567/81 TWAHILI MARIKI AMRI M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 1.63
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 81 0
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

Grade A (Excellent)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

COMMENTS

Grade B (Very good)

PASS

81

SAT

81

ABSENT

0

81

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

81

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

81

DIV I

81

DIV II

0

DIV III

0 0

DIV 0

0

DIV IV

REG

81

CLEAN

81

GPA

2.26

8 I

8 I

11 I

9 I

12 I

9 I

9 I

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' ICS-'D'

13 I

12 I

13 I

11 I

9 I

11 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' ICS-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'A' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' ICS-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' ICS-'F'



12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

36

Kagera examination results

Grade C (Good)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

3.05

1.00

3.48

4.78

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

INFORMATION & COMPUTER STUDIES

81

81

81

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

81

81

81

81

79

79

81

74

18

81

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

81 81

81

81 81

81 81

81

81

81

81 81

81 81

81 81

81

81

81

81

81

2.01

2.23

1.30

1.19

1.32

81 81


